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DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE    

Peter Barrer vm ☒ Design Review Committee Co-Chair pbarrer@gmail.com 

Ellen Light vm ☒ Design Review Committee Co-Chair elslight@rcn.com 

Ambrose Donovan vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member AJD@mcphailgeo.com 

David Gillespie vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member davidgillespie74@outlook.com 

Thomas Gloria vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member tgloria@fas.harvard.edu 

    

Robert Hnasko vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member hnasko@gmail.com 

Jonathan Kantar vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member jonathan@sagebuilders.com 

SigNing Kuo vm ☐ Design Review Committee Member singning.kuo@gmail.com 

Amy Mackrell vm ☒ Design Review Committee Member amackrell@mds-bos.com 

Carol Schein vm ☐ Design Review Committee Member cschein@rcn.com 

Steve Siegel (partial) vm ☐ Design Review Committee Member spsiegel10@gmail.com 

 vm ☐ Design Review Committee Member   

    

Emily Prenner  ☒ School Committee Representative prennere@newton.k12.ma.us 

Andrea Kelley  ☐ City Council Representative  akelley@newtonma.gov 

Committee Staff    

Josh Morse  Partial ☒ DRC – Public Buildings Department jmorse@newtonma.gov 

Barney Heath  ☐ DRC – Planning Department  bheath@newtonma.gov 

Alex Valcarce  ☒ Public Buildings Department  avalcarce@newtonma.gov 

Mignonne Murray  ☒ Director of Senior Services   nbakes@newtonma.gov 

Stephanie Gilman  ☒ Public Schools Department  gilmans@newton.k12.ma.us 

Jini Fairly  ☒ NewCAL WG/ ADA Coordinator jfairley@netonma.gov 
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Rafik Ayoub  ☐ Public Building Department  rayoub@newtonma.gov
  

Luis Perez Demorizi ☐ Parks, Recreation and Culture  lpdemorizi@newtonma.go
  

Sean Nickerson  ☐ Parks, Recreation and Culture snickerson@newtonma.gov 

Maura Morse ☐ NPS LE Principal  

Project Community Reps    

Cedar Pruitt vm Gath ☐ Resident cpruitt@gmail.com 

Jacqueline Freeman vm Gath ☐ Resident freeman.jac@gmail.com 

Maria Leo vm-le ☒ DRC Community Member – Lincoln Eliot leofm@rcn.com 

John Mulligan (partial) vm-le ☒ DRC Community Member – Lincoln Eliot john@mulliganphoto.com 

Marc Kaufman vm-newcal ☒ DRC Community Member - NewCAL ddgdesign@gmail.com 

Barbara Lietzke vm-newcal ☒ DRC Community Member - NewCAL bclietzke@gmail.com 

Guests    

Nancy Johnson  ☒     

Dan Chen  ☒ BH+A    

Tom Murphy  ☒ NV5    

Melissa Gagnon  ☒ NV5    

Canston Fitzwater  ☒ BH+A  cfitzwater@bhplusa.com  

Amish Patel  ☒ Allied Engineering  amishp@alliedconsulting.net 

Paul Laurence  ☒ Allied Engineering    

Mark Krikorian  ☒ .Hill    

Doug Murray  ☒ Hill    

Tina SooHoo  ☒ AST    

Larry Spang  ☒ AST    
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Katy Lilich  ☒ AST    

Dan Jick  ☒ AST    

Kyle Zick  ☒ Kyle Zik Landscape Architects   kzick@kylezick.com  

Joan Belle-Isle  ☒ NewCAL WG/Chair Council on Aging  joanbelleisle@gmail.com  

Cheryl Salvucci  ☒     

Chris Webber  ☒     

  ☐     

Refer to attached Zoom list of all 
participant ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     

  ☐     
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Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)

Alex Valcarce Public Buil stocci@newtonma.gov 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 21:08 195

Joan 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 17:56 2

Maria Leo 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 17:56 2

Tom Murphy# NV5 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 17:55 2

Marc Kaufman 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 17:55 1

Melissa Gagnon 5/10/2023 17:55 5/10/2023 19:27 92

Marc Kaufman 5/10/2023 17:55 5/10/2023 21:08 194

Tom Murphy# NV5 5/10/2023 17:55 5/10/2023 19:27 92

Jonathan Kantar 5/10/2023 17:55 5/10/2023 17:56 1

Chris Webber ‐ Pare Corporation 5/10/2023 17:55 5/10/2023 17:56 1

Joan 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 19:27 91

Maria Leo 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 21:08 193

Chris Webber ‐ Pare Corporation 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 19:27 91

Jonathan Kantar 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 21:08 193

Dan Chen# BH+A 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 17:57 1

Steven Siegel 5/10/2023 17:56 5/10/2023 17:57 1

Dan Chen# BH+A 5/10/2023 17:57 5/10/2023 19:27 90

Steven Siegel 5/10/2023 17:57 5/10/2023 18:20 23

Amish Patel (Allied) 5/10/2023 17:58 5/10/2023 17:58 1

Canston Fitzwater# BH+A 5/10/2023 17:58 5/10/2023 17:58 1

Canston Fitzwater# BH+A 5/10/2023 17:58 5/10/2023 19:26 88

Amish Patel (Allied) 5/10/2023 17:58 5/10/2023 18:58 60

Kyle Zick 5/10/2023 17:59 5/10/2023 17:59 1

Mignonne Murray Newt iseidmann@newtonma.gov 5/10/2023 17:59 5/10/2023 18:00 1

Kyle Zick 5/10/2023 17:59 5/10/2023 18:06 7

barbaralietzke 5/10/2023 17:59 5/10/2023 18:00 1

barbaralietzke 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 19:27 87

Mignonne Murray Newt iseidmann@newtonma.gov 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 19:26 87

David Gillespie 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 18:00 1

Emily Prenner 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 18:00 1

David Gillespie 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 21:08 188

Emily Prenner 5/10/2023 18:00 5/10/2023 20:48 168

Tom Gloria 5/10/2023 18:01 5/10/2023 18:01 1

Rob Hnasko | HGA 5/10/2023 18:01 5/10/2023 18:01 1

Tom Gloria 5/10/2023 18:01 5/10/2023 21:08 188

Rob Hnasko | DRC (Rob Hnasko | HGA) 5/10/2023 18:01 5/10/2023 19:26 86

Peter Barrer ‐Newton 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 18:02 1

Peter Barrer ‐Newton 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 21:08 187

Ambrose Donovan 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 18:02 1

Ambrose Donovan 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 21:08 187

Jini Fairley 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 18:02 1

Jini Fairley 5/10/2023 18:02 5/10/2023 20:30 148

Mark Krikorian | Hill Intl. 5/10/2023 18:03 5/10/2023 18:04 2

Doug Murray 5/10/2023 18:03 5/10/2023 18:04 1

Andrea Kelley 5/10/2023 18:03 5/10/2023 18:04 1

Andrea Kelley 5/10/2023 18:04 5/10/2023 19:03 60
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Doug Murray 5/10/2023 18:04 5/10/2023 21:08 185

Mark Krikorian | Hill Intl. 5/10/2023 18:04 5/10/2023 21:08 185

Paul Laurence 5/10/2023 18:04 5/10/2023 18:05 1

Paul Laurence 5/10/2023 18:05 5/10/2023 19:27 82

Kyle Zick 5/10/2023 18:06 5/10/2023 18:07 1

NJohnson 5/10/2023 18:06 5/10/2023 18:07 1

NJohnson 5/10/2023 18:07 5/10/2023 18:26 20

Kyle Zick 5/10/2023 18:07 5/10/2023 19:26 80

Ellen Light 5/10/2023 18:09 5/10/2023 18:09 1

Ellen Light 5/10/2023 18:09 5/10/2023 21:08 180

Amy MacKrell# MDS Architects 5/10/2023 18:10 5/10/2023 18:10 1

Amy MacKrell# MDS Architects 5/10/2023 18:10 5/10/2023 21:08 179

Cheryl Salvucci 5/10/2023 18:25 5/10/2023 18:25 1

Cheryl Salvucci 5/10/2023 18:25 5/10/2023 20:03 99

Tina SooHoo ‐Arrowstreet 5/10/2023 18:31 5/10/2023 18:31 1

Tina SooHoo ‐Arrowstreet 5/10/2023 18:31 5/10/2023 21:08 157

Larry Spang 5/10/2023 18:36 5/10/2023 18:36 1

Larry Spang 5/10/2023 18:36 5/10/2023 19:06 30

Sneha Ameya 5/10/2023 18:47 5/10/2023 18:48 1

Sneha Ameya 5/10/2023 18:48 5/10/2023 21:08 141

John Mulligan 5/10/2023 19:01 5/10/2023 19:02 1

John Mulligan 5/10/2023 19:02 5/10/2023 20:01 60

Tora Coursey# Arrowstreet 5/10/2023 19:03 5/10/2023 19:04 1

Tora Coursey# Arrowstreet 5/10/2023 19:04 5/10/2023 20:38 95

Stephanie Gilman# NPS (she# her) 5/10/2023 19:05 5/10/2023 19:05 1

Stephanie Gilman# NPS (she# her) 5/10/2023 19:05 5/10/2023 21:08 124

Laurence Spang 5/10/2023 19:05 5/10/2023 19:06 1

Larry Spang | Arrowstreet (Laurence Spang) 5/10/2023 19:06 5/10/2023 21:08 123

Ima 5/10/2023 19:19 5/10/2023 19:19 1

Ima 5/10/2023 19:19 5/10/2023 21:08 109

Tora Coursey 5/10/2023 20:37 5/10/2023 20:39 3

Larry Spang 5/10/2023 20:38 5/10/2023 20:38 1

Larry Spang 5/10/2023 20:38 5/10/2023 20:41 3

Tora Coursey 5/10/2023 20:39 5/10/2023 20:41 2

Tora Coursey 5/10/2023 20:41 5/10/2023 21:10 29

Larry Spang 5/10/2023 20:41 5/10/2023 21:08 27

Melissa Gagnon 5/10/2023 17:54 5/10/2023 17:55 2

Amish Patel (Allied) 5/10/2023 18:58 5/10/2023 19:27 29
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